

## KOZHIKODE DISTRICT THROWBALL ASSOCIATION

(Affiliated to Kerala State Throwball Association and Kozhikode District Sports Council)

K.V.Abdul Majeed

President

Mob: 8943500500

Adarsh T.U. Secretary

Mob: 9562620035

## 1st Kozhikode District Mini Boys & Girls Championship 2023-24 Detailed Result

No.	Match	Team	Vs	Team	1st Set	2 <sup>nd</sup> Set	3 <sup>rd</sup> Set	Won by	Final Score
01.	GIRLS	AYATHAN HS	Vs	ST.ANTONY'S SPORTS CLUB	15-0	15-0		ST.ANTONY'S SPORTS CLUB	2-0
02.	GIRLS	PATTERN SPORTS AND ARTS SOCIETY	Vs	ST.ANTONY'S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL	15-13	15-4		PATTERN SPORTS AND ARTS SOCIETY	2-1
03.	GIRLS LOSER'S	AYATHAN HS	Vs	ST.ANTONY'S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL	15-3	15-0		ST.ANTONY'S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL	2-0
04.	GIRLS FINAL	ST.ANTONY'S SPORTS CLUB		PATTERN SPORTS AND ARTS SOCIETY	15-4	15-11		ST.ANTONY'S SPORTS CLUB	2-0

BOYS CATERGORY						
REPORTED	PATTERNS SPORTS					
GIRLS CA	TECORY					
GIALS CA	are don't					
Winner	St. Antony's sports club					
Runner-Up	PATTERN SPORTS					
2 <sup>nd</sup> Runner-Up	St. Antony's Girls High School					

12/09/2023



AD arsh

Adarsh T U Secretary, Kozhikode Throwball Association